
Resultat Resultat ��re Extreme Challenge 2000re Extreme Challenge 2000

 

Herrlag:
1:a lag Team Kajaktiv 5:03:26 
2:a lag Sverigebarometern 5:10:45 
3:a lag WTC Hagl�fs Team 5:21:14 
4:a lag Familjeutflykten 5:29:01 
5:a lag Slitvargarna 5:40:46 
6:a lag P.M.P. 5:43:55 
7:a lag F�rsvarsmakten 5:47:45 
8:a lag Team J�cke Lort 6:33:07 
9:a lag Jeninens Hj�ltar 6:33:54
10 lag Team Extreme Outdoor 6:42:49
11 lag 40-�rskrisen 6:45:07
12 lag Team Natural High 6:49:48 
13 lag Bror Elvis 6:50:24 
14 lag Partiokuksa Oy 6:58:21
15 lag FVB Fj�rrv�rmebyr� 7:06:47
16 lag Sk�rg�rdens Kanotcenter 7:07:42
17 lag Team VKS 7:13:22
18 lag Scotts Tigrar 7:17:07
19 lag Team LUA 8:26:11

Damlag:
1:a lag Bike 6:30:11
2:a lag Damlaget 7:07:38
3:a lag Team Semcon 7:34:59

Lag Mix:
1:a lag Duveds Extremer 6:30:10
2:a lag Coopers �hrlings 6:46:14 
3:a lag Teddys Turkey Team 7:00:35
4:a lag Team FIRK 7:05:38
5:a lag PAIN 9:01:02

DUO herrar:
1:a lag Special Sport School 6:22:54
2:a lag Team Schenker-BTL 6:57:36
3:a lag Team Banan 6:59:08 
4:a lag SViE 6:59:17
5:a lag Team Skanska 7:14:18
6:a lag Fallsk�rmsj�garskolan 7:18:42
7:a lag 30-�rskrisen 7:26:33
8:a lag Team Pareto 8:41:19
9:a lag Team Tellabs 8:48:10
10 lag S.A.T.S Norrk�ping 9:08:40 
11 lag B�staste V�nner 9:08:59
Ej fullf�ljt: 
lag Lantzen 



SOLO damer:
1:a Hanna Gustafson, New Limit 6:21:16
2:a Lena Hasselstr�m, Team Maxim Sport 6:30:35
3:a Annika Jansson, Team Human Link 6:53:33
4:a Annika Zell, Team Silva 6:58:19
5:a Malin Lundvik, T�by 7:14:23
6:a Valborg Madslien, Norge 7:26:53
7:a Katarina St�hl, Unders�ker 9:07:19
8:a Sandra Eriksson, J�rbo 9:15:22
9:a Marika Ziesemer, Run to the Hills 9:37:28 
10 MiaLinn Arvidsson, Boden 10:49:45 
Ej fullf�ljt: 
Kicki �stman, Run to the Hills 

SOLO Herrar: 
1:a Kimmo Harikoski, Team K2 Finland 5:10:56
2:a Petri Forsman, Nokia Adventure Finland 5:22:41
3:a Martin Eriksson, FVB Fj�rrv�rmebyr� 5:22:43
4:a Per Vestling, Edsbyn 5:24:06
5:a Bj�rn Lans, Tierra.se 5:26:44
6:a H�kan Nystr�m, Avesta 5:34:24 
7:a Claes Turesson, Team Maxim Sport 5:42:21
8:a Patrik Moris, Borl�nge 5:42:42
9:a Anders Widegren, Team Silva 5:42:52
10 Stefan Larsson, Team Maxim Sport 5:45:10
11 Johan Hedborg, Huvudsponsor s�kes 5:49:02 
12 Peter Johansson, Team Maxim Sport 5:49:49
13 Magnus Persson, Pringles 5:55:11
14 L-O Nilsson, Lule� Hockey 5:56:22
15 Mikael Pihel, OK Tisaren 5:58:01
16 Jonas Birgerson, Link�ping 5:59:30
17 Urban Wedberg, Trollh�ttan 5:59:31
18 Bjarne Rikardsson, Arboga 6:00:50
19 Staffan Gustafsson, Team Litepac 6:04:34
20 Peter Juthberg, Tr�ngsund 6:05:07
21 Mats Ekman, Vallentuna 6:07:40 
22 Tomas L�fgren, Falun 6:10:02
23 Gustaf Hedin, Nyk�ping 6:11:03
24 Tobias Kjell, Link�ping 6:12:14
25 Sten Hellberg, Stockholm 6:13:23
26 Fredrik Lindstr�m, Swede Action 6:14:19
27 Helge Kolstad, Norge 6:15:27
28 Niklas Widmark, Kiruna 6:16:00
29 Tommy Wedberg, Stockholm 6:20:30
30 Tobias Rollne, MK �rnen 6:21:24
31 Martin Nordstrand, J�rf�lla 6:21:48
32 Nisse Larsson, Bankeryd 6:22:40
33 Per Lundberg, Vaxholm 6:24:28 
34 Benjamin Hjort, Norge 6:24:31 
35 H�kan Syrj�, Falun 6:25:18
36 Jari Kaaja, Finland 6:28:35
37 Dennis Franz�n, Idre 6:31:21
38 Andreas Magnusson, Lund 6:32:19



39 Jonas Rappe, Johanneshov 6:33:41
40 Bj�rn Scherrer, Pringles 6:33:43
41 Joakim Falk, Sollefte� 6:33:50
42 Sami Yl�murto, Finland 6:34:31
43 Tormod Kleppa, Norge 6:39:21
44 Lars Axelsson, Kajaktiv 6:39:43
45 Karl-Gustav Bark, Musketeers 6:43:05
46 Jari Palonen, Team Silva 6:44:46
47 Peter Bringby, Pringles 6:45:26
48 Ulf Johansson, Enh�rna 6:47:48
49 Jonas Pettersson, Run to the Hills 6:48:44
50 Daniel Johansson, Team Skanska 6:49:00
51 Ronny Larsson, Hedesunda 6:49:05
52 Gustaf Sj�lund, Stockholm 6:49:58
53 Greger Sundin, - 6:50:01
54 Mikael Mattsson, Molar Multisport 6:51:34
55 Per Stenberg, Ume� 6:54:25 
56 Henrik Johansson, Team Yalla Yalla 6:54:42
57 Maths Larsson, Duved 6:55:48
58 Christer Edvardsso, Bromma 7:00:11
59 Daniel J�derblom, Molar Multisport 7:01:51
60 Jens Apelgren, Stockholm 7:02:37
61 Mikael Jansson, Eskilstuna 7:04:29
62 Olli Ranta, Finland 7:08:32
63 Olof Malmberg, Sundsvall 7:08:42
64 Pontus Bjurner, Stockholm 7:18:59
65 Rolf Hofmann, Team Hofmanns 7:19:17
66 Mattias Stark, J�nk�ping 7:21:23
67 H�kan Wike, Yalla Yalla Mini 7:24:08
68 Mats Svensson, �re 7:35:132:22:36 
69 Stefan Andersson, Perstorp 7:36:47
70 Fredrik Erixon, Djursholm 7:51:02
71 Jakob S�derstr�m, T�by 7:51:03
72 Sonny Bolin, �nns SK 7:55:08
73 Mats S�der, UBSS Triathlon 7:57:14
74 Robin Bondesson, Skyways Personalklubb 8:09:05
75 Adrian Niculescu, Bagarmossen 8:21:39
76 Lasse Hed, �stersund 8:24:00
77 Tom Packl�n, Team Buff, Finland 8:25:05
78 Patrik Eriksson, Sandviken 8:25:26
79 Per-Johan Josefsson, Run to the Hills 8:43:12
80 Thomas Carlsson, Kumla 9:04:42
81 Per Ersson, Stockholm 10:22:59
82 Mattias Westermark, Run to the Hills 10:49:45
82 Paul R��r, Stockholm 10:49:45
Ej Fullf�ljt: 
Magnus Holmer, The Stadium
Mika Somppi, Team K2, Finland
Samuel Br�nnlund, Lycksele 
Ola Norstr�m, G�vle
Anders Sundblad, Falun 
Erik Fernholm, G�teborg
Hans Hofmann, Team Hofmanns Karo



Fredrik Granath, Falun

Erik Hellberg, Bolln�s

 



M 1 14 Patrik Svensson 5:03:26 1:43:01 3:34:09 5:03:26 Team Kajaktiv 1:43:01 1:51:08 1:29:17

2 2 Tomas Rundqvist 5:10:45 1:48:45 3:37:28 5:10:45 Sverigebarometern 1:48:45 1:48:43 1:33:17

3 24 Heikki Eklund 5:21:14 1:58:46 3:44:31 5:21:14 WTC Hagl�fs Team 1:58:46 1:45:45 1:36:43

4 6 Ulf G�ransson 5:29:01 1:55:48 3:45:43 5:29:01 Familjeutflykten 1:55:48 1:49:55 1:43:18

5 Benny Love 5:40:46 1:58:01 4:03:54 5:40:46 Slitvargarna 1:58:01 2:05:53 1:36:52

6 21 Peter Fredman 5:43:55 1:59:12 3:57:03 5:43:55 P.M.P. 1:59:12 1:57:51 1:46:52

7 29 Klas Andersson 5:47:45 1:55:45 4:00:58 5:47:45 F�rsvarsmakten 1:55:45 2:05:13 1:46:47

8 16 Jan Axelsson 6:33:07 2:02:25 4:44:35 6:33:07 Team J�cke Lort 2:02:25 2:42:10 1:48:32

9 12 Fredrik Sandqvist 6:33:54 1:52:24 4:20:54 6:33:54 Jeninens Hj�ltar 1:52:24 2:28:30 2:13:00

10 9 David Nilsson 6:42:49 2:25:09 4:37:18 6:42:49 Team Extreme Outdo 2:25:09 2:12:09 2:05:31

11 25 Jan Sandberg 6:45:07 2:01:16 4:39:24 6:45:07 40-�rskrisen 2:01:16 2:38:08 2:05:43

12 13 Fredrik S�derberg 6:49:48 2:17:42 5:00:06 6:49:48 Team Natural High 2:17:42 2:42:24 1:49:42

13 23 Magnus Nilsson 6:50:24 2:11:38 5:13:04 6:50:24 Bror Elvis 2:11:38 3:01:26 1:37:20

14 19 Risto Pekkola 6:58:21 2:15:34 5:07:55 6:58:21 Partiokuksa Oy 2:15:34 2:52:21 1:50:26

15 3 Kari Klemettili� 7:06:47 2:09:08 5:04:28 7:06:47 FVB Fj�rrv�rmebyr� 2:09:08 2:55:20 2:02:19

16 1 Sven Sj�berg 7:07:42 2:17:32 5:01:46 7:07:42 Sk�rg�rdens Kanotc 2:17:32 2:44:14 2:05:56

17 8 Martin Niklasson 7:13:22 1:59:42 5:12:55 7:13:22 Team VKS 1:59:42 3:13:13 2:00:27

18 15 Bengt Eriksson 7:17:07 2:11:32 5:14:12 7:17:07 Scotts Tigrar 2:11:32 3:02:40 2:02:55

19 27 Ulf Back�us 8:26:11 1:55:50 6:31:23 8:26:11 Team LUA 1:55:50 4:35:33 1:54:48

 

Lag Dam (3) 0 m 1(31) 2(33) M

1 22 Lisa Almqvist 6:30:11 2:01:32 4:27:44 6:30:11 Bike 2:01:32 2:26:12 2:02:27

2 4 Lena Cedrenius 7:07:38 1:56:13 5:07:12 7:07:38 Damlaget 1:56:13 3:10:59 2:00:26

3 7 Johanna Nywall 7:34:59 2:21:03 5:31:33 7:34:59 Team Semcon 2:21:03 3:10:30 2:03:26

 

Lag Mix (5) 0 m 1(31) 2(33) M 1 17 Anne Josefsson 6:30:10 2:15:02 4:54:13 6:30:10 Duveds Extremer
2:15:02 2:39:11 1:35:57 2 26 Caroline H�ggl�f 6:46:14 2:05:54 5:05:27 6:46:14 Coopers �hrlings P
2:05:54 2:59:33 1:40:47 3 18 Anna Karin Lundmar 7:00:35 2:24:59 4:39:19 7:00:35 Teddys Turkey Team
2:24:59 2:14:20 2:21:16 4 11 Karin Forsberg 7:05:38 2:15:23 5:06:08 7:05:38 Team FIRK 2:15:23
2:50:45 1:59:30 5 5 Tomas Hamsten 9:01:02 2:12:05 6:47:51 9:01:02 PAIN 2:12:05 4:35:46 2:13:11 Duo
Herr (12) 0 m 1(31) 2(33) M 1 107 Nicklas Levinson/J 6:22:54 2:30:10 4:35:15 6:22:54 Special Sport



Scho 2:30:10 2:05:05 1:47:39 2 112 Fredrik S�derstr�m 6:57:36 2:10:00 4:44:24 6:57:36 Team
Schenker-BTL 2:10:00 2:34:24 2:13:12 3 110 Johan Nilsson/Mark 6:59:08 2:28:13 4:50:40 6:59:08 Team
Banan 2:28:13 2:22:27 2:08:28 4 102 Arne Dybdahl/Riku 6:59:17 2:23:16 4:46:51 6:59:17 SViE 2:23:16
2:23:35 2:12:26 5 113 J�rgen Hansson/Rog 7:14:18 2:29:30 4:57:46 7:14:18 Team Skanska 2:29:30
2:28:16 2:16:32 6 105 Mikael Minberger/P 7:18:42 2:39:07 5:12:38 7:18:42 Fallsk�rmsj�garsko
2:39:07 2:33:31 2:06:04 7 109 Mats Nicolson/Tomm 7:26:33 2:23:57 4:46:11 7:26:33 30-�rskrisen
2:23:57 2:22:14 2:40:22 8 104 M�rten Krakau/Osca 8:41:19 2:49:53 6:09:02 8:41:19 Team Pareto
2:49:53 3:19:09 2:32:17 9 108 Mikael Enberg/Benj 8:48:10 3:11:47 6:23:21 8:48:10 Team Tellabs 3:11:47
3:11:34 2:24:49 10 101 Mickael Jonsson/Ma 9:08:40 2:36:48 6:47:29 9:08:40 S.A.T.S Norrk�ping
2:36:48 4:10:41 2:21:11 11 103 Anders Hamrin/Lass 9:08:59 3:24:16 6:45:41 9:08:59 B�staste V�nner
3:24:16 3:21:25 2:23:18 111 Mats-�ke Lantz/Jon Brutit loppet ----- ----- Lantzen Dam (11) 0 m 1(31)
2(33) M 1 208 Hanna Gustafson 6:21:16 2:14:01 4:29:46 6:21:16 New Limit 2:14:01 2:15:45 1:51:30 2
213 Lena Hasselstr�m 6:30:35 2:09:05 4:26:25 6:30:35 Team Maxim Sport F 2:09:05 2:17:20 2:04:10 3
201 Annika Jansson 6:53:33 2:16:36 4:39:04 6:53:33 Team Human Link 2:16:36 2:22:28 2:14:29 4 214
Annika Zell 6:58:19 2:27:26 4:46:24 6:58:19 Team Silva 2:27:26 2:18:58 2:11:55 5 211 Malin Lundvik
7:14:23 2:26:25 5:04:08 7:14:23 T�by 2:26:25 2:37:43 2:10:15 6 212 Valborg Madslien 7:26:53 2:40:52
5:13:53 7:26:53 Norge 2:40:52 2:33:01 2:13:00 7 206 Katarina St�hl 9:07:19 2:30:41 6:04:01 9:07:19
Unders�ker 2:30:41 3:33:20 3:03:18 8 207 Sandra Eriksson 9:15:22 2:41:35 6:39:04 9:15:22 J�rbo
2:41:35 3:57:29 2:36:18 9 209 Marika Ziesemer 9:37:28 2:50:19 6:46:23 9:37:28 Run to the Hills 2:50:19
3:56:04 2:51:05 10 210 MiaLinn Arvidsson 10:49:45 2:59:55 7:50:03 0:49:45 Boden 2:59:55 4:50:08
2:59:42 204 Kicki �stman Brutit loppet 3:09:41 ----- Run to the Hills 3:09:41 Herr (92) 0 m 1(31) 2(33)
M 1 494 Kimmo Harikoski 5:10:56 1:33:28 3:26:19 5:10:56 Team K2, Finland 1:33:28 1:52:51 1:44:37 2
304 Petri Forsman 5:22:41 1:49:47 3:38:26 5:22:41 Nokia Adventure, F 1:49:47 1:48:39 1:44:15 3 309
Martin Eriksson 5:22:43 1:56:41 3:45:08 5:22:43 FVB Fj�rrv�rmebyr� 1:56:41 1:48:27 1:37:35 4
440 Per Vestling 5:24:06 1:51:12 3:43:11 5:24:06 Edsbyn 1:51:12 1:51:59 1:40:55 5 467 Bj�rn Lans
5:26:44 1:45:57 3:39:38 5:26:44 Tierra.se 1:45:57 1:53:41 1:47:06 6 469 H�kan Nystr�m 5:34:24
1:57:32 3:49:55 5:34:24 Avesta 1:57:32 1:52:23 1:44:29 7 499 Claes Turesson 5:42:21 1:58:01 3:58:46
5:42:21 Team Maxim Sport F 1:58:01 2:00:45 1:43:35 8 461 Patrik Moris 5:42:42 1:56:01 3:53:18
5:42:42 Borl�nge 1:56:01 1:57:17 1:49:24 9 442 Anders Widegren 5:42:52 2:08:07 3:56:56 5:42:52
Team Silva 2:08:07 1:48:49 1:45:56 10 498 Stefan Larsson 5:45:10 2:02:22 3:56:44 5:45:10 Team Maxim
Sport F 2:02:22 1:54:22 1:48:26 11 413 Johan Hedborg 5:49:02 1:57:41 4:03:01 5:49:02 Huvudsponsor
s�kes 1:57:41 2:05:20 1:46:01 12 497 Peter Johansson 5:49:49 2:04:19 4:02:11 5:49:49 Team Maxim
Sport F 2:04:19 1:57:52 1:47:38 13 505 Magnus Persson 5:55:11 2:00:02 4:06:10 5:55:11 Pringles
2:00:02 2:06:08 1:49:01 14 479 L-O Nilsson 5:56:22 2:00:48 4:00:51 5:56:22 Lule� Hockey / Nor
2:00:48 2:00:03 1:55:31 15 419 Mikael Pihel 5:58:01 2:06:30 4:11:53 5:58:01 OK Tisaren 2:06:30
2:05:23 1:46:08 16 460 Jonas Birgerson 5:59:30 2:08:13 4:15:25 5:59:30 Link�ping 2:08:13 2:07:12
1:44:05 17 308 Urban Wedberg 5:59:31 1:56:00 4:16:07 5:59:31 Trollh�ttan 1:56:00 2:20:07 1:43:24 18
487 Bjarne Rikardsson 6:00:50 2:02:29 4:00:15 6:00:50 Arboga 2:02:29 1:57:46 2:00:35 19 443 Staffan
Gustafsson 6:04:34 2:14:10 4:17:04 6:04:34 Team Litepac 2:14:10 2:02:54 1:47:30 20 434 Peter Juthberg
6:05:07 2:07:07 4:14:09 6:05:07 Tr�ngsund 2:07:07 2:07:02 1:50:58 21 439 Mats Ekman 6:07:40
2:18:28 4:14:01 6:07:40 Vallentuna 2:18:28 1:55:33 1:53:39 22 485 Tomas L�fgren 6:10:02 2:15:17
4:25:11 6:10:02 Falun 2:15:17 2:09:54 1:44:51 23 477 Gustaf Hedin 6:11:03 1:36:06 4:20:09 6:11:03
Nyk�ping 1:36:06 2:44:03 1:50:54 24 432 Tobias Kjell 6:12:14 2:21:49 4:20:49 6:12:14 Link�ping
2:21:49 1:59:00 1:51:25 25 490 Sten Hellberg 6:13:23 2:18:01 4:20:01 6:13:23 Stockholm 2:18:01
2:02:00 1:53:22 26 472 Fredrik Lindstr�m 6:14:19 2:12:59 4:23:49 6:14:19 Swede Action 2:12:59
2:10:50 1:50:30 27 489 Helge Kolstad 6:15:27 2:07:24 4:22:40 6:15:27 Norge 2:07:24 2:15:16 1:52:47 28
455 Niklas Widmark 6:16:00 1:41:03 4:20:24 6:16:00 Kiruna 1:41:03 2:39:21 1:55:36 29 307 Tommy
Wedberg 6:20:30 2:00:47 4:28:31 6:20:30 Stockholm 2:00:47 2:27:44 1:51:59 30 502 Tobias Rollne
6:21:24 2:33:09 4:27:29 6:21:24 MK �rnen 2:33:09 1:54:20 1:53:55 31 481 Martin Nordstrand 6:21:48
1:58:50 4:23:21 6:21:48 J�rf�lla 1:58:50 2:24:31 1:58:27 32 454 Nisse Larsson 6:22:40 2:02:38
4:28:02 6:22:40 Bankeryd 2:02:38 2:25:24 1:54:38 33 437 Per Lundberg 6:24:28 2:03:10 4:16:40 6:24:28
Vaxholm 2:03:10 2:13:30 2:07:48 34 478 Benjamin Hjort 6:24:31 1:47:40 4:33:17 6:24:31 Norge 1:47:40



2:45:37 1:51:14 35 427 H�kan Syrj� 6:25:18 1:45:29 4:24:17 6:25:18 Falun 1:45:29 2:38:48 2:01:01 36
486 Jari Kaaja 6:28:35 2:11:40 4:20:24 6:28:35 Finland 2:11:40 2:08:44 2:08:11 37 464 Dennis Franz�n
6:31:21 2:02:45 4:21:25 6:31:21 Idre 2:02:45 2:18:40 2:09:56 38 404 Andreas Magnusson 6:32:19
2:09:45 4:28:29 6:32:19 Lund 2:09:45 2:18:44 2:03:50 39 405 Jonas Rappe 6:33:41 2:00:56 4:31:50
6:33:41 Johanneshov 2:00:56 2:30:54 2:01:51 40 506 Bj�rn Scherrer 6:33:43 2:06:44 4:30:44 6:33:43
Pringles 2:06:44 2:24:00 2:02:59 41 408 Joakim Falk 6:33:50 2:15:06 4:28:52 6:33:50 Sollefte� 2:15:06
2:13:46 2:04:58 42 311 Sami Yl�murto 6:34:31 2:12:27 4:26:20 6:34:31 Finland 2:12:27 2:13:53
2:08:11 43 451 Tormod Kleppa 6:39:21 1:57:48 4:22:24 6:39:21 Norge 1:57:48 2:24:36 2:16:57 44 476
Lars Axelsson 6:39:43 2:09:07 4:28:17 6:39:43 Kajaktiv 2:09:07 2:19:10 2:11:26 45 411 Karl-Gustav
Bark 6:43:05 2:13:55 4:24:24 6:43:05 Musketeers Dalabri 2:13:55 2:10:29 2:18:41 46 493 Jari Palonen
6:44:46 2:15:40 4:55:52 6:44:46 Team Silva 2:15:40 2:40:12 1:48:54 47 504 Peter Bringby 6:45:26
2:07:27 4:56:58 6:45:26 Pringles 2:07:27 2:49:31 1:48:28 48 501 Ulf Johansson 6:47:48 2:19:12 5:01:34
6:47:48 Enh�rna 2:19:12 2:42:22 1:46:14 49 435 Jonas Pettersson 6:48:44 2:10:08 4:34:50 6:48:44 Run
to the Hills 2:10:08 2:24:42 2:13:54 50 402 Daniel Johansson 6:49:00 2:21:41 5:01:59 6:49:00 Team
Skanska 2:21:41 2:40:18 1:47:01 51 409 Ronny Larsson 6:49:05 1:56:55 4:26:04 6:49:05 Hedesunda
1:56:55 2:29:09 2:23:01 52 416 Gustaf Sj�lund 6:49:58 2:23:20 4:44:00 6:49:58 Stockholm 2:23:20
2:20:40 2:05:58 53 449 Greger Sundin 6:50:01 2:24:52 4:44:05 6:50:01 - 2:24:52 2:19:13 2:05:56 54 484
Mikael Mattsson 6:51:34 2:20:40 4:55:53 6:51:34 Molar Multisport 2:20:40 2:35:13 1:55:41 55 458 Per
Stenberg 6:54:25 2:17:38 4:52:58 6:54:25 Ume� 2:17:38 2:35:20 2:01:27 56 406 Henrik Johansson
6:54:42 2:34:16 5:06:29 6:54:42 Team Yalla Yalla 2:34:16 2:32:13 1:48:13 57 463 Maths Larsson 6:55:48
2:16:59 4:39:07 6:55:48 Duved 2:16:59 2:22:08 2:16:41 58 403 Christer Edvardsso 7:00:11 2:24:01
4:50:25 7:00:11 Bromma 2:24:01 2:26:24 2:09:46 59 305 Daniel J�derblom 7:01:51 2:23:53 4:47:28
7:01:51 Molar Multisport 2:23:53 2:23:35 2:14:23 60 488 Jens Apelgren 7:02:37 2:10:29 4:36:19 7:02:37
Stockholm 2:10:29 2:25:50 2:26:18 61 450 Mikael Jansson 7:04:29 2:18:33 4:51:14 7:04:29 Eskilstuna
2:18:33 2:32:41 2:13:15 62 310 Olli Ranta 7:08:32 2:57:01 5:12:38 7:08:32 Finland 2:57:01 2:15:37
1:55:54 63 456 Olof Malmberg 7:08:42 2:33:14 5:16:49 7:08:42 Sundsvall 2:33:14 2:43:35 1:51:53 64
444 Pontus Bjurner 7:18:59 2:45:55 5:07:34 7:18:59 Stockholm 2:45:55 2:21:39 2:11:25 65 473 Rolf
Hofmann 7:19:17 2:42:08 5:14:20 7:19:17 Team Hofmanns Karo 2:42:08 2:32:12 2:04:57 66 425 Mattias
Stark 7:21:23 2:31:14 5:14:22 7:21:23 J�nk�ping 2:31:14 2:43:08 2:07:01 67 492 H�kan Wike
7:24:08 2:33:16 5:13:09 7:24:08 Yalla Yalla Mini 2:33:16 2:39:53 2:10:59 68 495 Mats Svensson 7:35:13
2:35:35 5:12:37 7:35:13 �re 2:35:35 2:37:02 2:22:36 69 423 Stefan Andersson 7:36:47 2:24:49 5:13:58
7:36:47 Perstorp 2:24:49 2:49:09 2:22:49 70 424 Fredrik Erixon 7:51:02 2:31:34 5:16:55 7:51:02
Djursholm 2:31:34 2:45:21 2:34:07 71 445 Jakob S�derstr�m 7:51:03 2:42:55 5:36:24 7:51:03 T�by
2:42:55 2:53:29 2:14:39 72 466 Sonny Bolin 7:55:08 2:25:11 6:07:43 7:55:08 �nns SK 2:25:11 3:42:32
1:47:25 73 433 Mats S�der 7:57:14 2:37:04 5:37:18 7:57:14 UBSS Triathlon 2:37:04 3:00:14 2:19:56 74
429 Robin Bondesson 8:09:05 2:24:29 5:57:07 8:09:05 Skyways Personalkl 2:24:29 3:32:38 2:11:58 75
452 Adrian Niculescu 8:21:39 0.00 0.00 8:21:39 Bagarmossen 8:21:39 76 475 Lasse Hed 8:24:00 2:12:24
5:48:45 8:24:00 �stersund 2:12:24 3:36:21 2:35:15 77 412 Tom Packl�n 8:25:05 2:04:02 6:12:32
8:25:05 Team Buff, Finland 2:04:02 4:08:30 2:12:33 78 415 Patrik Eriksson 8:25:26 2:36:21 5:54:31
8:25:26 Sandviken 2:36:21 3:18:10 2:30:55 79 430 Per-Johan Josefsso 8:43:12 2:50:41 6:03:07 8:43:12
Run to the Hills 2:50:41 3:12:26 2:40:05 80 447 Thomas Carlsson 9:04:42 2:54:51 6:36:33 9:04:42
Kumla 2:54:51 3:41:42 2:28:09 81 418 Per Ersson 10:22:59 3:30:26 7:42:41 0:22:59 Stockholm 3:30:26
4:12:15 2:40:18 82 438 Mattias Westermark 10:49:45 2:58:26 7:49:50 0:49:45 Run to the Hills 2:58:26
4:51:24 2:59:55 82 480 Paul R��r 10:49:45 2:55:09 7:49:51 0:49:45 Stockholm 2:55:09 4:54:42
2:59:54 302 Magnus Holmer Brutit loppet 1:35:37 ----- The Stadium 1:35:37 303 Mika Somppi Brutit
loppet 1:46:59 ----- Team K2, Finland 1:46:59 401 Samuel Br�nnlund Brutit loppet ----- ----- Lycksele
417 Ola Norstr�m Brutit loppet 2:22:15 5:38:59 G�vle 2:22:15 3:16:44 462 Anders Sundblad Brutit
loppet 1:43:42 ----- Falun 1:43:42 465 Erik Fernholm Brutit loppet 1:47:05 ----- G�teborg 1:47:05 474
Hans Hofmann Brutit loppet 2:15:50 ----- Team Hofmanns Karo 2:15:50 483 Fredrik Granath Brutit
loppet 2:03:08 ----- Falun 2:03:08 491 Erik Hellberg Brutit loppet ----- ----- Bolln�s

 


